SGM8049-1/SGM8049-2/SGM8049-4
1.8V, 2.5µA, 120kHz,
Rail-to-Rail I/O Operational Amplifiers
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST 2017 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8049-1, SGM8049-2 and SGM8049-4 micro

AUGUST 2017 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8049-1
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8049-1XN5G/TR SVAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8049-1AXC5G/TR SZAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SC70-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8049-1BXC5G/TR SUEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8049-1XTDI6G/TR SZC
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8049-2
SOT-23-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8049-2XN8G/TR SVBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8049-2XS8G/TR
SGM
80492XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM8049-4 TSSOP-14 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8049-4XTS14G/TR
SGM80494
XTS14
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000